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VX 5051.038 - Montageplade til VX, TS

Funktioner

Best.nr.

Materiale

Overflade

Mal montageplade (B x H)

Passer til

Montageanvisning

Pakkestgrrelse
Nettovaegt
Bruttovaegt
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

VX 5051.038
Stalplade
galvaniseret

499 mm x 2.096 mm

Bokstype: VX
Bredde: = 600 mm
Hgjde: = 2.200 mm

Ved montering i TS-skabe skal montagepladebeslag 5050.063
anvendes.

1 stk.

27.4

36.11
4028177928220
EC000213

27409216



